PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR
(FEES STRUCTURE OF ALL COURSES w.e.f. 2025-26 (Revised 11.6.25)

(Fee Fixation Committee Meeting Dt. 30/11/2024 & Academic Council Meeting Dt. 04/04/2025)
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(Chart - A) General / EBC / OBC / VINT / SBC/ SEBC (3cUs+l 8 dIT®T &1l 31f&& qut &¥)
1 | 1052 |Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com.) 0 | 3400 0 70 | 680 [ 205 [ 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 |118( 165 70 [ 105 | 85| 70 |500( 500 6616
2 | 1092 |Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) 1 | 12600 | 2720 | 70 | 680 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500f 500 | 18536
3 | 1049 [Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA) 1 | 15120 | 3740 | 70 | 680 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 118|165 70 [ 105 | 85| 70 |500( 500 | 22076
4 | 2841 |Bachelor of Science (ECS) 0 | 12600 | 2720 | 70 | 680 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500f 500 | 18536
5 B.Voc. (Journalism & Masscomminication) 0 | 6800 818 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 |118( 165 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500( 500 | 10834
6 Master of Arts (Applied Economics) 0 | 6300 0 70 | 680 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165( 70| 105 | 85| 70| O | 500 9016
7 Master of Arts (Drama) 0 | 17640 | 1360 | 70 | 680 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 |118( 165 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500( 500 | 22216
8 | 1177 [Master of Arts (Economics) 0 | 3150 0 70 | 680 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 ([118|165( 70| 105 | 85| 70| O | 500 5866
9 | 1203 [Master of Arts (English) 0 | 3150 0 70 | 680 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 118|165 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 5866
10 | 1182 |Master of Arts (Hindi) 0 | 3150 0 70 | 680 205 (45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165( 70| 105 | 85| 70| O | 500 5866




11 | 1183 [Master of Arts (History) 3150 0 70 | 680 | 205 |45 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70| O | 500 | 5866
12 Master of Arts (Kannada) 3150 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 5866
13 | 1185 [Master of Arts (Marathi) 3150 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 5866
14 Measter of Arts (Music) 17640 | 1360 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70 | 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165 70 [ 105 | 85| 70 [500( 500 | 22216
15 Master of Arts (Pali) 3150 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205| 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 5866
16 | 1190 [Master of Arts (Political Science) 3150 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 5866
17 | 1192 [Master of Arts (Psychology) 9450 [ 680 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70 ( 105 | 85| 70 (500( 500 | 13346
18 | 1194 [Master of Arts (Rural Development) 6700 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 9416
19 Master of Arts (Sanskrit) 3150 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 5866
20 Master of Arts (Tabla/Phakwaj) 17640 | 1360 | 70 [ 680 | 205 | 45| 70 [ 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 (500 500 | 22216
21 Master of Arts (Tabla) 17640 | 1360 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70 | 205 | 70 [ 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165 70 ( 105 | 85| 70 (500( 500 | 22216
22 | 1739 |Master of Arts A.l.H.C & Archaeology 2040 | 2040 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 70| 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 (500{ 500 | 7296
23 | 1649 |Master of ArtsMass Communication 6700 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 9416
24 | 1206 |M.Com. 3400 0 70 | 680 | 205 |45 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70| O | 500 | 6116
25 | 1207 |M.Com. (Accountancy) 3400 0 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70| 105 (85| 70| O [ 500 | 6116
26 | 1208 |M.Com. (Advanced Accountancy) 3400 0 70 | 680 | 205 |45 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70| O | 500 | 6116
27 | 1729 |M.Sc. (Applied Electronics) 2040 [ 2040 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70 ( 105 [ 85| 70 [500( 500 | 7296
28 M.Sc. (Applied Geology) 2040 | 2040 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 70| 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 (500{ 500 | 7296
29 | 1226 |M.Sc. (Bioinformatics) 37800 | 6800 | 70 | 680 [ 205 [ 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165 70 ( 105 | 85| 70 (500( 500 | 47816
30 M.Sc. (Bio-Statistics) 5040 | 8040 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 70| 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 (500 500 | 16296
31 | 1227 |M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 37800 | 6800 | 70 | 680 [ 205 [ 45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 [118|165( 70 ( 105 | 85| 70 [500( 500 | 47816
32 | 1238 |M.Sc. (Computer Science) 5440 | 8040 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 (500( 500 | 16696
33 | 1239 |M.Sc. (Electronic Science) 5440 | 4080 | 70 | 680 | 205 (45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165 70 ( 105 | 85| 70 (500 500 | 12736
34 | 1242 |M.Sc. (Environmental Sciences) 5440 |12060( 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205 | 70| 105 85 38 15 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 (500( 500 | 20716




35 | 1254 |M.Sc. (Mathematics) 2040 | 1360 | 70 | 680 | 205 |45| 70 |205|70|105| &5 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165]| 70| 105 |85 70 |500| 500 | 6616
36 | 1255 |M.Sc. (Microbiology) 13860 | 5440 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205| 70| 105 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 |85 70 |500| 500 | 22516
37 | 1256 |M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry) 9380 | 9380 | 70 | 680 | 205 |45| 70 |205|70|105| &5 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 |85 70 |500| 500 | 21976
38 M.Sc. (Physics- Condensed Matter) 5040 | 4080 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 | 205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85|70 |500| 500 | 12336
39 | 1262 |M.Sc. (Statistics) 2040 | 2040 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205|70|105| &5 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165]| 70| 105 |85 70 [500| 500 | 7296
40 | 1266 [M.Sc. in Geoinformatics 5440 |12060| 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 | 205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85|70 |500| 500 | 20716
41 | 1267 |M.Sc. Industrial Chemistry 9380 | 9380 | 70 | 680 | 205 |45| 70 |205|70|105| &5 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 |85 70 |500| 500 | 21976
42 M.Sc. Medicinal Chemistry 8820 | 9380 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85|70 |500| 500 | 21416
43 M.Sc. Physics (Energy Studies) 5040 | 4080 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85|70 |500| 500 | 12336
44 2"0!:1‘;2;}?0;1 f;[)sg'ymegrated Course in 11340 | o | 70 | 680 | 205 |45|70|205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 [500| 500 | 14556
45 | 1631 [MSc In Physics (Material Science) 5440 | 4080 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85|70 |500| 500 | 12736
46 | 1619 [MSc In Polymer Chemstry 2040 | 2040 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205| 70 |105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165]| 70| 105 |85 70 |500| 500 | 7296
47 P.G. Diploma in Dietetics & Nutrition 21546 | 1360 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205| 70| 105 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 |85 70 |500| 500 | 26122
48 Master of Arts (Yoga) 16828 | 1360 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205| 70| 105 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500| 500 | 21404
49 Diploma in Museology 6300 | 483 | 70 | 680 | 205 |45| 70 |205|70|105| &5 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165]| 70| 105 |85 70 [500| 500 | 9999
50 Master of Arts (Prakit) 3150 | 0 | 70 | 680 | 205 45|70 |205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118[165|70| 105 |85 70| 0| 500 | 5866
51 | 260 E"'l\fs_'gﬁ”smessAdmi”is"a“o” 54560 | 1224 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 | 205 |70 |105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500| 500 | 59000
52 :\(":;rt;i'” Computer Application (MCA) (2 18480 | 9380 | 70 | 680 | 205 [45| 70| 205 |70 |105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165|70| 105 |85 |70 |500| 500 | 31076
53 B.Sc. Environmental Science 6800 | 3400 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205|70|105| 5 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500| 500 | 13416
54 B Z:‘jgace“““' and Fine Chemical 6800 | 3400 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205|70|105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500| 500 | 13416
55 B.Sc. Paint Technology 6800 | 3400 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45|70 |205|70|105| 5 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 | 85| 70 |500| 500 | 13416
B.Sc. Pharmaceutical Manufacturing and Quality
56 (Apprenticeship Embedded Degree Program) 6800 | 3400 ( 70 | 680 205 (45| 70| 205 | 70 | 105 85 38 15 15 (118|165 70| 105 | 85| 70 {500 500 13416
(AEDP)
57 M.V. A. (Master of Visual Arts) 18760 | 1360 | 70 | 680 | 205 | 45| 70| 205| 70| 105| 85 | 38 | 15 | 15 |118|165| 70| 105 |85 70 |500| 500 | 23336




